TIMES UNION

timesunion.com

Order Confirmation

Ad Order Number

Customer Account

040365006

Sales Rep.

0004126166

Customer Information

tomest

ALBANY COUNTY DEPT OF FINANC

112 STATE ST

Order Taker

ALBANY NY 122072019

tomest

USA

Ordered By

Anthony DiLella

Phone: 5184477074

Order Source

Fax: EMail:

Phone

Jeff.Neal@albanycountyny.gov

Ad Cost \$206.19

Payment Amt

Amount Due \$206.19

\$0.00

Blind Box

Materials

3620 Western Turnpike Tax Map No. 13.-1-0.1 1611 Western Avenue Tax Map No. 52.14-3-18 ALBANY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT AND

BUDGET

Ad Content Proof

Note: Ad size does not reflect actual ad

LEGAL NOTICE

In accordance with Albany County Legislative Resolution No. 29 of 2019 which states notice shall be given for any property that will be considered for transfer by the Albany County Legislature for economic development purposes,

pursuant to said resolution, notice is hereby given that the following properties will be given consideration by the Albany County Legislature for transfer:

City of Albany 144 Broad Street Tax Map No. 76.73-3-42

City of Watervliet 813 19th Street Tax Map No. 32.50-5-14

Town of Colonie

25 Newton Street Tax Map No. 53.11-8-34 434 Broadway Tax Map No. 44.18-2-17

Town of Guilderland

Albany, New York

TU5t 4126166

Invoice Text

Required Per Disposition Plan (Part 4)

Ad Number 0004126166-01 External Ad #

Pick Up Number

PO Number

Ad Type

Ad Size

120 Legal Liner

2 X 29 li

Color

Color Requests

\$0.00

Product and Zone

Inserts

<u>Placement</u>

Times Union, Full

5

Legals

Note: Retail Display Ads May Not End in Identified Placement

Run Dates 9/19/2020, 9/20/2020, 9/21/2020, 9/22/2020, 9/23/2020

Product and Zone

Inserts

Placement

timesunion.com. Full

Legals

Note: Retail Display Ads May Not End in Identified Placement

Run Dates 9/19/2020, 9/20/2020, 9/21/2020, 9/22/2020, 9/23/2020

Page 1 of 1

09/16/2020 11:51:03 am

Legislative Resolution No. 29 of 2019 which states notice shall be given for any property that will be considered for transfer by the Albany County Legislature for economic development

LEGAL NOTICE In accordance with Albany County

purposes, pursuant to said resolution, notice is hereby given that the following properties will be given consideration by the Albany County Legislature for transfer: City of Albany

144 Broad Street
Tax Map No. 76.73-342
City of Watervliet
813 19th Street
Tax Map No. 32.50-5-14
Town of Colonie
25 Newton Street

Jown of Colonie 25 Newton Street Tax Map No. 53.11-8-34 434 Broadway Tax Map No. 44.18-2-17 Town of Guilderland 3620 Western Turnpike Tax Map No. 13.-1-0.1 1611 Western Avenue

1611 Western Avenue
Tax Map No. 52.14-3-18
ALBANY COUNTY DEPARTMENT
OF MANAGEMENT AND BUDGET
Dated: 9/24/20 and 10/1/20
Albany, New York

EV 9/24, 10/1/20